
                                                                                                           
 

 

 

 

Belbins Bus Service 2022 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Stacey Belbins 6253 5252, or 0407 658 414 or belbins@bigpond.com 
Please contact Stacey to put your child/ren on the bus list for either morning and/or afternoon. 

AM Stops Bus Stops PM Stops 

7.14 Copping Roadhouse (AM) Museum (PM) 4.45 

7.17 1930 Arthur Highway 4.42 

7.23 Forcett Bus Stop / Hall 4.32 

7.35 Sorell Interchange 4.20 

7.40 111 Tasman Highway Sorell 4.17 

7.50 Midway Point 4.10 

8.05 Seven Mile Beach 3.50 

8.08 Crackers Corner 3.47 

8.10 63 Acton Drive 3.45 

8.16 92 Roches Beach Road 3.43 

8.17 Metro Stop 91 Bangalee Street 3.42 

8.18 Metro Stop 89 Bangalee Street 3.40 

8.19 Metro Stop 85 Bangalee Street 3.38 

8.20 South Terrace, Hill Street Grocer Stop at Lauderdale 
AM  

 North Terrace PM only 3.36 

 Sandford Hall 3.30 

 874 South Arm Highway 3.29 

 Cnr South Arm Highway and Forest Hill Rd 3.27 

8.28 Cavenor Drive Oakdowns 3.20 

8.30 Bayview College 3.14 

8.32 Clarendon Vale Neighbourhood Centre 3.16 

8.33 Rockingham Drive, Clarendon Vale 3.17 

8.34 John Paul ll Catholic School 3.14 

8.42 Emmanuel Christian School 3.10 


